
Juris Ticket Viol O Defendant Offense Total

CHE 2039859 9749 0 ABU JADALLAH,ALI TIRES OTHER LEAK INFLTN LESS 50 PERC NOT EQU OOS 381.00$  

CHE 2039859 9226 0 ABU JADALLAH,ALI BRAKE HOSE/TUBING CHAFING AND/OR KINKING OUT SERVI 381.00$  

CHE 24138 3026 0 BANKS,KERRI PARKED DISABLED PARKING ZONE (COP ONLY) 514.00$  

CT 24138 3332 0 BANKS,KERRI FAILURE TO APPEAR 281.00$  

CHE 2051205 3084 0 DANIELS,SUSAN FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE 234.00$  

CHE 24019 3026 0 DANZI,DEANNA PARKED DISABLED PARKING ZONE (COP ONLY) 514.00$  

CHE 2052591 3103 0 DAVIS,ALEXANDRIA NICOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 281.00$  

SP 8662632 2691 0 DOTSON,LADARRIUS KEITH POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 581.00$  

CHE 24251 3026 0 ESTRADA-OLVERTA,JUAN PARKED DISABLED PARKING ZONE (COP ONLY) 514.00$  

CHP 172119 3049 0 HERNDON,ANDRIA D FMFR 675.30$  

CHE 24170 3026 0 HOOD,MICHAEL PARKED DISABLED PARKING ZONE (COP ONLY) 514.00$  

CHE 2029988 3656 0 JACOBS,JAYLON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 181.00$  

CHE 2009872 3103 0 JENNINGS,JORDAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 430.30$  

CHE 2018548 2691 0 JENNINGS,JORDAN POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 820.30$  

CHP 173043 3006 0 JENNINGS,JORDAN RAN STOP SIGN 499.20$  

CHP 173043 3049 0 JENNINGS,JORDAN FMFR 625.30$  

CHP 173043 3103 0 JENNINGS,JORDAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 430.30$  

CHE 2025253 3656 0 LOERA,VANESSA MILAGRO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 231.00$  

CT 2025253 3332 0 LOERA,VANESSA MILAGRO FAILURE TO APPEAR 436.80$  

CHP 167569 3103 0 MASON,JAMES JOSEPH NO DRIVERS LICENSE 417.43$  

CHP 169163 3049 0 MASON,JAMES JOSEPH FMFR 612.30$  

CHE 2055087 3103 0 MINOR,CHRISTI MARIA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 281.00$  

CHE 2055087 3049 0 MINOR,CHRISTI MARIA FMFR 381.00$  

CHE 2039249 3007 0 ONYENWERE,EMMANUEL O RAN RED LIGHT 584.00$  

CT 2039249 3333 0 ONYENWERE,EMMANUEL O VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 276.00$  
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CHE 2044448 4212 0 PETERSON,BRANDON KYLE ASSAULT-FAMILY VIOLENCE OFFENSIVE CONTACT 581.00$  

CHE 2053003 3656 0 PHILLIPS,ABENI JAZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION 181.00$  

CHE 2052056 3656 0 PHILLIPS,ABENI JAZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION 181.00$  

CHE 2053605 3084 0 PHILLIPS,KIARAH DENICE FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE 234.00$  

CHE 2048430 3167 0 ROQUE,GIOVANNA CARTIER DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMPS NO TAIL LAMPS 234.00$  

CHE 2051199 4212 0 WILLIAMSON,TANESHIA KRESHUN ASSAULT-FAMILY VIOLENCE OFFENSIVE CONTACT 581.00$  

CHE 2039334 3231 0 YOUNG,KEITH DEWAYNE WINDOW TINT VIOLATION 231.00$  


